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Link do produktu: https://www.sklepdlazwierzat.net/r174-miska-terrarium-xI-p-157528.html

R174 miska terrarium XL

Cena

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Dtugosc
Wysokos¢

Szerokos¢

74,87 zt

R174
162592767
5907708642691
8,00 cm

25,00 cm

20,00 cm

Wymiary: 25 x 20 x 8 cm
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